

Date: 21st March, 2024

To, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited., P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: **Scrip ID: 531112**

We wish to inform you that our RTA Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd. has received a request along with the required documents from the shareholders for issue of duplicate share certificates in respect of equity shares of the Company, the details of which are as under:

Folio	Name of the	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		No. of
No.	shareholder	No.	From	To	Shares
862	Shailesh Shah	90457	196987	197026	40
998		90532	203787	203896	90

Further, the 'Letter of Confirmation' to be issued to the said shareholders, as per the SEBI Guidelines, will be intimated to your good offices in due course.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For Balu Forge Industries Limited

JASPALSINGH PREHLADSINGH/ CHANDOCK

Digitally signed by JASPALSINGH PREHLADSINGH CHANDOCK Date: 2024.03.21 15:37:21

Jaspalsingh Chandock **Managing Director** DIN 00813218





Balu Forge <compliance@baluindustries.com>

BALU FORGE: Issue of duplicate share certificate Folio No. 862 & 998

Pravin Golatkar < mumbai@skylinerta.com>

Thu, Mar 21, 2024 at 1:44 PM

Reply-To: mumbai@skylinerta.com

To: Balu Forge <compliance@baluindustries.com>

Cc: subhashdhingreja@skylinerta.com, subhashdhingreja@gmail.com, praving1910@gmail.com

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached herewith request for issue of duplicate share certificate Folio No. 862 & 998.



Pravin Golatkar

CM



Skyline Financial Services Pvt;Ltd.

SEBI Registered Category-1 Registrars & Share Transfer Agent

A/506 Dattani Plaza

A K Road, Safed Pool,

Andheri (East)

Mumbai - 400072.

Land Line Nos: 022-49721245,022-28511022

000862 & 000998 (659)_compressed.pdf